23.2.-1.3.
2.3.-8.3.
9.3.-15.3.
16.3.-22.3.
23.3.-29.3.
30.3.-5.4.
6.4.-12.4.
13.4.-19.4.
20.4.-26.4.
27.4.-3.5.
4.5.-10.5.
11.5.-15.5.
Od 15.5.

Miij studijni plan

Uvodni aktivity
Nepravidelna slovesa
Anglické gramatické Casy
Podminkové véty
Podminkové véty

Modalni slovesa

Modalni slovesa

Gerundia a infinitivy
Gerundia a infinitivy
Ptedlozky a frazova slovesa
Ptedlozky a frazova slovesa
Opakovani

Zavérecné aktivity



